AW35015/AW35015D
AW35065/AW35065D
Feb. 2023 V1.1
www.awinic.com                           1               ©2023 Shanghai Awinic Technology CO., Ltd. All Rights Reserved
Power Distribution Switch with Adjustable Current Limit
Features
⚫ Integrated P-channel MOSFET power switch
⚫ Input voltage: 2.5V to 5.5V

Feb. 2023 V1.1
www.awinic.com                           4               ©2023 Shanghai Awinic Technology CO., Ltd. All Rights Reserved
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Package Marking
Moisture
Sensitivity
Level
Environmental
Information
Delivery
Form
AW35015DSTR -40℃～85℃ SOT23-5L 36UA MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW35065DSTR -40℃～85℃ SOT23-5L CXZG MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW35015STR -40℃～85℃ SOT23-5L U7YF MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW35065STR -40℃～85℃ SOT23-5L BNDT MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
aw